
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROFESSIONAL  

DEVELOPMENT  

CT Guide to Intervention Models for Children 

With Autism Spectrum Disorders in Inclusive 

School Settings  

This opportunity includes a half-day event where the CT Guide to 

Intervention Models for Children With Autism Spectrum Disorders in 

Inclusive School Settings will be reviewed .  This session will be followed by 

3 technical assistance sessions. Throughout all of the sessions, districts will 

participate in facilitated discussion about current delivery of autism services 

in their district and be introduced to five evidence-based models of 

intervention designed to support access and to support PPT decisions 

about the continuum of LRE for our youngest students requiring specific 

programming for ASD.  December 3, 2021 12:00-3:00 pm.  Technical 

assistance dates TBD. 

Register 

To register for the CT Guide to Intervention Models for Children With Autism 

Spectrum Disorders in Inclusive School Settings sessions click HERE 

All learning opportunities will be held virtually through Zoom. 

 

 

 

 

Professional Learning for Early Childhood Special Education 

Professionals in Connecticut 

ACES: 

Mary Stone 

mstone@aces.org 

CES: 

Jillian Moccia 

mocciaj@cestrumbull.org 

CREC: 

Mary Jo Terranova 

mterranova@crec.org 

EASTCONN: 

Anne Marie Davidson 

adavidson@eastconn.org 

EdAdvance: 

Judy Courtot 

courtot@edadvance.org 

LEARN: 

Sarah Moon 

smoon@learn.k12.ct.us 
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